
Pos 

 

Over 800 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (9 Laps) 

 

Under 800 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

50 

13 

691 

133 

26 

12 

2 

3 

136 

78 

21 

55 

565 

36 

Name 

Nicola RUGGIERO 

Giampiero SCOPETANI 

Stefano ZATTARA 

Riccardo BENDINELLI 

Mirco MARINI 

Diego MENEGUZZO 

Giangiorgio  PLENARIO 

Paolo BENTIVOGLI 

Francesco DEL DEO 

Gelsomino PAPA 

Alessandro SAVELLI 

Federico NATALI 

Emanuele BERALDO 

Antonio Francesco VASCON 

Club 

FIRENZE 

EGNA NEUMARKT 

PIT STOP PISA 

G E N T L E M E N ` S  M  C  R O M A  

DUCATI VICENZA 

G E N T L E M E N ` S  M  C  R O M A  

G E N T L E M E N ` S  M  C  R O M A  

IS C H IA  L U P I A R R A P A T I 

IS C H IA  L U P I A R R A P A T I 

P E R L A  T IR R E N O  V E R S I L IA  

G E N T L E M E N ` S  M  C  R O M A  

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

BMW 

DUCATI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

Class 

Over 800 

Over 800 

Over 800 

Over 800 

Over 800 

Over 800 

Over 800 

Under 800 

Under 800 

Under 800 

Under 800 

Under 800 

Under 800 

Under 800 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

4 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

14:26.573 

14:32.925 

14:45.176 

15:01.196 

15:14.107 

14:35.804 

5:45.132 

14:49.060 

15:00.041 

15:00.436 

15:15.831 

15:22.159 

14:29.000 

14:35.314 

Diff 

6.352 

18.603 

34.623 

47.534 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

10.981 

11.376 

26.771 

33.099 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

6.352 

12.251 

16.020 

12.911 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

10.981 

0.395 

15.395 

6.328 

1 Lap 

6.314 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

Inizio: 17.45 Fine: 18.01 

Esposta Ore: 

Printed: 23/04/2017 18.03.58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Margin of Victory 

6.352 

Avg. Speed 

117,151 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.253 

Best Speed 

118,732 

Best Lap by 

50 - Nicola RUGGIERO 

 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 

NAKED 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:45:45 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/04/2017 16:45 


